1007
Valve air unit
In valve air units, the solenoid valve
is connected to components such as
regulators.
Work such as piping is eliminated,
enabling the unit to be used
immediately.

Ending
1009
How to order
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:   The standard filter regulator is the NC auto-drain.
Specify “A” unless the component options R, RT8, W,
WT8 are selected. Multiple FR component options
cannot be selected.
*2:  The model No. for the IN side left (FR component
direction option “Blank”).
*3:  Refer to the table to the right for the available coil
option and voltage combinations.
*4: Contact CKD for models with M12 connector cables.
CXU10-GEXA-
Internal structure
Model Corresponding catalog and page No.
CXU10-EXA Page 1027
CXU10-TA Page 1044
CXU10-MA Page 1045
R2000 Page 136
W2000 Page 90
CXU10-GEXA Series
How to order
E Rated voltage
D Coil option
C Solenoid valve station No.
B FR component options
A Port size (OUT)
3 2CC6 R 3
Code Description
Port size (OUT)
C6 ø6 push-in fitting
CL6 ø6 radial push-in fitting
C8 ø8 push-in fitting
CL8 ø8 radial push-in fitting
FR component options
C
om
po
ne
nt
op
tio
ns
A Pipe adaptor (Rc3/8)
R Regulator (R2000-10-W-X2   *2)
RT8
Regulator (R2000-10-W-T8X2   *2)
No pressure gauge (port Rc1/4 left open)
W Filter regulator (W2000-10-W-F1 *2)
*1 WT8
Filter regulator (W2000-10-W-F1T8   *2)
No pressure gauge (port Rc1/4 left open)
Direction
Blank IN side left
X IN side right
Solenoid valve station No.
1 1 station
 to  to
4 4 stations
Coil option   *3, *4
2C Standard Lead wire (without surge suppressor)
2H
Option
DIN terminal box (Pg7), with lamp (inside terminal box)
2HS
DIN terminal box (Pg7), with lamp/
surge suppressor (inside terminal box)
Rated voltage
1 100 VAC
3 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
E
Coil
option
Voltage
1 3
2C ● ●
2H ●
2HS ●
Select from the combinations indicated with ● above.
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ

*8:  When masking plates are used for all solenoid valves,
electrical connections and rated voltage options are blank.
How to order
 Solenoid valve No.
 (1) (2) (3) (4)
Internal structure
Model Corresponding catalog and page No.
CXU30-4G2R Page 1036
CXU10-MA Page 1001
CXU13-CA Page 1046
R2000 Page 136
W3000 Page 90
CXU30-M4G2R Series
How to order
F Electrical
connections
Rated
voltage
G
E FR component
options
D Port size (OUT)
C
B Solenoid valve (1) (2) switching position
*2, *7, *8
Code Description
Solenoid valve (1), solenoid valve (2) switching position
0 Without solenoid valve: Masking plate
1 2-position single; with exhaust check valve
2 2-position double; with exhaust check valve
3 3-position all ports closed
4 3-position ABR connection; with exhaust check valve
5 3-position PAB connection
Solenoid valve (3), solenoid valve (4) switching position
Blank Without sub-base
0 Without solenoid valve; Masking plate
1 2-position single; with exhaust check valve
2 2-position double; with exhaust check valve
3 3-position all ports closed
4 3-position A/B/R connection; with exhaust check valve
5 3-position P/A/B connection
Port size (OUT)
C4 ø4 push-in fitting
C6 ø6 push-in fitting
CL6 ø6 radial push-in fitting (facing rear)
C8 ø8 push-in fitting
FR component options
C
om
po
ne
nt
op
tio
ns
A Pipe adaptor (Rc3/8)
R Regulator (R2000-10-W-X2   *5)
RT8
Regulator (R2000-10-W-T8X2   *5)
No pressure gauge (port Rc1/4 left open)
W Filter regulator (W3000-10-W-F *5)
*4 WT8
Filter regulator (W3000-10-W-FT8 *5)
No pressure gauge (port Rc1/4 left open)
Direction Blank IN side left
X IN side right
Electrical connections
B DIN terminal box (Pg7) with surge suppressor and indicator lamp
E20 E type connector Lead wire (500 mm) with surge suppressor/lamp
Rated voltage
1 100 VAC (rectifier integrated)
3 24 VDC
B
C
D
E
F
G
Solenoid valve (3) (4) switching
position *2, *7, *8
CXU30-M4G2R
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)